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Abbie Baltzer
Megan Woodley
Breken Brezden
Kiana Pan

Lara Zeldovich

Tian Qing

Shannon Bowman
Emma-Grace Fairey
Stephanie Katopodis
Rhea Renwick
Isabelle Wang

Elise Parekh
Angela Caminiti
Courtney Retter
Hannah Schroeter
Marta Lavifia Pérez
Julia Rusin

Club

Hamilton SC

Canadian Ice Academy
Skate Dauphin

Richmond Training Centre
Richmond Training Centre
Granite Club

Skate Oakville

Canadian Ice Academy
Granite Club

Skate Regina

Milton SC

Canadian Ice Academy
Gloucester Skating Club
Granite Club

Mariposa School of Skating
North Point Skating Academy
Richmond Training Centre

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Skate Canada

Date:  16-Oct-2022

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre

October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Section
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48.80
49.62
43.63
45.05
37.22
41.22
34.01
31.59
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27.09
11.14
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Junior Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

95.65
91.30
89.60
76.29
77.86
73.75
66.72
67.94
65.18
64.59
63.60
60.56
57.11
55.10
46.13
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Points

144.45
140.92
133.23
121.34
115.08
114.97
100.73
99.53
98.92
98.44
96.61
92.95
89.63
82.03
73.22
11.14

Deborah Islam

Patinage Canada



